4
       Dimensions
    Order code  Curve VAC Hz m3/h min-1 W A dB(A) oC kg
    W4E250-DI02-08 M4E068-BF 1 230 50 1010 1400 47 0.21 37 45 3.4 B 44
    W4E315-DP18-38 M4E068-DF 2 230 50 2440 1410 120 0.56 42 55 5.5 B 44
    W4E350-DP06-39 M6E068-EC 3 230 50 3250 1365 180 0.78 47 60 6.8 F 44
    W4E400-DS02-38 M4E074-GA 4 230 50 5000 1400 300 1.35 52 60 7.3 F 44
    W4E450-DT05-15 M4E094-HA 5 230 50 6640 1400 470 2.2 51 70 9.6 F 54
    W4E500-DZ09-20 M4E094-HA 6 230 50 8322 1347 953 4.8 55 60 13.5 F 54
    W6E630-DE01-20 M6E110-GF 7 230 50 11220 870 560 2.5 52 60 20.5 F 54
         Subject to alterations
No